iScore

Athlete

2 Rebecca Sereda, ISA
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
5 Jazzy Kerber, NOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
6 Jessica Bogdanov, ISA
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
7 Olga Pavlenko, ISA
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
8 Alexis Page, AVI
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
11 Shelby Kisiel, NOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
13 Lyrica Okano, AVI
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7.00
6.00
5.30
6.00

6.40
5.90
4.70
6.50

4.80
5.50
5.80
5.30

5.50
5.20
6.30
5.70

5.00
5.90
4.70
5.60

6.10
5.00
5.90
6.70

6.50 6.750|
6.00 6.000|
5.30 5.300|
6.00 6.000|

|
6.40 6.400|
5.70 5.800|
3.90 4.300|
5.70 6.100|

|
4.40 4.600|
5.50 5.500]
5.80 5.800|
5.30 5.300|

|
5.50 5.500]
4.80 5.000|
6.20 6.250|
5.70 5.700|

|
4.90 4.950|
5.20 5.550|
4.20 4.450|
5.60 5.600|

|
5.50 5.800|
4.30 4.650|
5.20 5.550|
6.70 6.700|

7.80
8.00
7.60
7.80

7.40
7.30
7.60
7.20

8.00
7.80
7.20
7.60

7.60
7.10
6.80
6.90

7.70
7.50
7.00
7.00

7.00
6.20
6.10
7.10

7.80 7.800| 8.10
7.80 7.900| 8.20
7.40 7.500| 8.10
7.50 7.650| 8.20
|
7.40 7.400| 8.10
7.10 7.200| 8.10
7.70 7.650| 7.90
7.10 7.150| 7.70
|
7.80 7.900| 7.50
7.60 7.700| 7.60
6.90 7.050| 7.60
7.40 7.500| 7.40
|
7.60 7.600| 7.60
7.20 7.150| 7.60
6.50 6.650| 7.70
6.50 6.700| 7.60
|
7.50 7.600| 7.60
7.40 7.450| 7.80
7.10 7.050| 7.70
6.80 6.900| 7.50
|
6.90 6.950| 7.70
6.10 6.150| 7.40
6.10 6.100| 7.50
7.10 7.100| 8.00

8.50
8.50
8.10
8.30

8.20
8.20
8.20
7.70

7.50
7.40
8.00
7.50

7.90
7.70
8.00
7.70

7.90
8.00
7.80
7.50

7.50
7.50
7.70
8.00

8.300| 8.60 8.50
8.350| 8.50 8.50
8.100| 7.50 7.90
8.250| 8.70 8.80
|
8.150| 8.20 8.10
8.150| 8.00 7.90
8.050| 7.40 7.60
7.700| 7.50 7.60
|
7.500| 8.10 8.00
7.500| 8.00 8.00
7.800| 8.30 8.50
7.450| 8.10 8.20
|
7.750| 8.20 8.00
7.650| 7.80 7.80
7.850| 8.30 8.50
7.650| 8.00 8.10
|
7.750| 8.00 8.00
7.900| 8.30 8.30
7.750| 8.00 7.80
7.500| 7.10 6.90
|
7.600| 7.30 7.50
7.450| 7.10 7.20
7.600| 7.40 7.70
8.000| 8.60 8.50

8.550|
8.500|
7.700|
8.750|

|
8.150|
7.950|
7.500|
7.550|

|
8.050|
8.000|
8.400|
8.150|

|
8.100|
7.800|
8.400|
8.050|

|
8.000|
8.300|
7.900|
7.000|

|
7.400|
7.150|
7.550|
8.550|

0.05

0.05

0.40

93.950
24.125
23.800
22.200
23.825

89.150
23.200
22.600
21.525
21.825

88.525
21.800
22.100
22.625
22.000

88.475
22.400
21.525
22.700
21.850

86.875
22.025
22.700
21.400
20.750

85.400 10.000
21.375
19.600
20.975
23.450

83.400 12.000

1.450

6.250

6.875

6.925

8.525
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Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
15 Megan Kincaid, CAR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
16 Amanda Tran, KOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
18 Daniella Romashin, NWR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
19 Aria Rodli, EME
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
20 Meghan Lalor, SOC
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
21 Diana Kim, AVI
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
22 Sharon Dassouli, NOR

5.10
3.40
3.10
4.30

6.00
5.70
4.60
6.10

3.80
4.20
3.70
4.70

5.90
4.00
4.70
5.40

4.80
5.10
3.70
2.70

4.70
4.60
5.50
4.90

4.20
5.60
4.00
4.40

4.50 4.800|
3.40 3.400|
3.10 3.100|
3.70 4.000|

|
6.00 6.000|
5.70 5.700|
3.90 4.250|
5.40 5.750|

|
3.60 3.700|
3.90 4.050|
3.70 3.700|
4.10 4.400|

|
5.10 5.500]
3.20 3.600)
4.50 4.600|
4.90 5.150|

|
4.70 4.750|
4.90 5.000|
3.20 3.450|
2.70 2.700|

|
4.20 4.450|
4.60 4.600|
5.00 5.250|
4.90 4.900|

|
3.50 3.850|
4.90 5.250|
4.00 4.000|
4.40 4.400|

6.80
7.50
7.00
6.80

6.30
6.20
6.10
7.00

6.30
6.40
6.10
6.40

7.00
6.50
6.60
7.00

6.80
7.10
7.00
5.70

5.40
6.80
6.20
5.80

6.60
7.10
4.70
4.90

6.80 6.800| 7.60
7.30 7.400| 7.60
6.80 6.900| 7.70
6.60 6.700| 7.90
|
6.10 6.200| 7.40
6.00 6.100| 7.40
5.70 5.900| 7.30
6.80 6.900| 7.30
|
6.00 6.150| 7.50
6.30 6.350| 7.40
5.70 5.900| 7.50
6.00 6.200| 7.50
|
6.90 6.950| 7.40
6.50 6.500| 7.00
6.70 6.650| 7.20
7.00 7.000| 7.10
|
6.80 6.800| 7.20
7.10 7.100| 7.40
6.90 6.950| 7.40
5.60 5.650| 7.30
|
5.50 5.450| 7.20
6.80 6.800| 7.10
6.00 6.100| 7.20
5.40 5.600| 7.00
|
6.80 6.700| 7.30
7.00 7.050| 7.50
4.40 4.550| 7.10
5.00 4.950| 7.30

7.80
7.90
7.90
7.90

7.10
7.40
7.30
7.30

7.30
7.60
7.30
7.50

7.10
7.10
6.90
6.90

7.00
7.00
7.40
7.30

7.30
7.40
7.10
7.30

7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30

7.700| 7.50 7.70
7.750| 7.70 8.00
7.800| 7.00 7.20
7.900| 8.40 8.10
|
7.250| 8.00 7.70
7.400| 8.00 8.00
7.300| 7.10 7.00
7.300| 7.60 7.60
|
7.400| 8.20 8.00
7.500| 8.10 8.20
7.400| 7.50 7.40
7.500| 8.60 8.40
|
7.250| 7.30 7.50
7.050| 7.30 7.10
7.050| 7.00 6.90
7.000| 7.60 7.60
|
7.100| 7.10 7.30
7.200| 7.80 8.00
7.400| 7.80 7.40
7.300| 7.30 7.00
|
7.250| 6.80 6.90
7.250| 7.10 7.20
7.150| 7.20 7.30
7.150| 7.50 7.30
|
7.300| 7.70 7.60
7.400| 7.50 7.60
7.200| 7.40 7.00
7.300| 6.90 6.80

7.600| 0.05
7.850|
7.100| 0.05
8.250|

|
7.850|
8.000|
7.050|
7.600|

|
8.100|
8.150|
7.450|
8.500|

|
7.400|
7.200| 0.10
6.950| 0.05
7.600|

|
7.200|
7.900|
7.600|
7.150|

|
6.850| 0.05
7.150|
7.250|
7.400|

|
7.650|
7.550|
7.200|
6.850|

8/12/09 5:53 PM

21.050

21.000

19.850

21.500
83.150 12.250
21.200

21.300

19.425

21.225
82.225 13.175
20.425

20.850

19.650

21.300
80.325 15.075
20.875

19.200

19.575

20.675
80.050 15.350
20.075

21.150

20.200

18.625
78.975 16.425
19.000

20.100

20.075

19.800
78.825 16.575
20.225

21.100

18.675

18.825
78.475 16.925
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Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
26 Madeline Peterson, NOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
27 Jane Braverman, ISA
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
28 Elizabeth Ukilis, ISA
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
29 Caitlyn Hillier, NOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
30 Katerina Furlong, KOR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
31 Peggy Flavin, ELI
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
32 Ilana Slutsky, NOR

4.00
4.50
4.70
3.50

4.90
4.30
3.70
4.00

5.50
5.30
5.00
4.50

3.40
3.40
3.30
4.30

3.00
3.50
2.30
3.70

3.70
4.80
3.50
2.60

3.90
4.40
4.00
3.90

4,00 4.000|
4.00 4.250|
4.70 4.700|
3.50 3.500|

|
4.90 4.900|
3.80 4.050|
3.20 3.450|
4.00 4.000|

|
4.80 5.150|
5.00 5.150|
5.00 5.000|
4.50 4.500|

|
3.40 3.400|
3.10 3.250|
3.70 3.500|
3.80 4.050|

|
2.90 2.950|
3.40 3.450|
2.30 2.300|
3.70 3.700|

|
3.50 3.600)
4.20 4.500|
3.50 3.500
2.60 2.600|

|
3.80 3.850|
4.30 4.350|
4.00 4.000|
3.90 3.900|

6.10
6.80
7.20
5.70

6.50
6.50
4.90
5.10

6.50
5.10
5.60
5.50

5.60
5.20
6.10
4.60

6.10
6.50
4.60
5.00

5.60
5.60
4.30
4.20

6.00
6.20
5.80
4.90

5.70 5.900| 6.50
7.00 6.900| 6.80
7.60 7.400| 6.80
5.70 5.700| 7.00
|
6.20 6.350| 7.20
6.20 6.350| 7.10
5.00 4.950| 7.40
5.20 5.150| 7.20
|
6.40 6.450| 6.80
5.10 5.100| 6.60
5.30 5.450| 6.80
5.00 5.250| 6.60
|
5.60 5.600| 6.60
5.40 5.300| 6.70
6.40 6.250| 7.00
4.40 4.500| 7.20
|
5.80 5.950| 7.30
6.30 6.400| 7.30
4.60 4.600| 7.00
5.10 5.050| 7.10
|
5.50 5.550| 7.20
5.60 5.600| 6.90
4.40 4.350| 7.20
4.20 4.200| 7.20
|
5.90 5.950| 6.80
6.20 6.200| 6.30
5.60 5.700| 6.50
5.10 5.000| 6.30

6.90
6.70
7.00
7.40

6.90
6.50
7.20
7.40

6.60
6.40
6.70
6.60

6.90
7.00
6.80
7.00

6.80
6.70
6.70
6.90

6.70
6.20
7.30
7.00

6.70
6.50
6.80
6.60

6.700| 7.30 7.60
6.750| 7.50 7.80
6.900| 7.30 7.50
7.200| 7.70 7.60
|
7.050| 7.20 7.30
6.800| 6.80 6.60
7.300| 7.20 7.10
7.300| 7.70 7.70
|
6.700| 7.50 7.50
6.500| 7.20 7.10
6.750| 7.40 7.20
6.600| 7.00 7.40
|
6.750| 7.70 7.50
6.850| 7.50 7.40
6.900| 7.50 7.60
7.100| 7.80 8.00
|
7.050| 7.60 7.50
7.000| 7.60 7.50
6.850| 7.00 7.10
7.000| 7.50 7.60
|
6.950| 7.60 7.40
6.550| 7.10 7.00
7.250| 7.50 7.50
7.100| 7.20 7.30
|
6.750| 7.40 7.20
6.400| 7.20 7.40
6.650| 7.10 7.00
6.450| 6.00 6.20
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7.450| 0.40 18.700

7.650|
7.400|
7.650|

|
7.250|
6.700|
7.150|
7.700|

|
7.500|
7.150|
7.300|
7.200|

|
7.600|
7.450|
7.550|
7.900|

|
7.550|
7.550|
7.050|
7.550|

|
7.500|
7.050|
7.500|
7.250|

|
7.300|
7.300|
7.050|
6.100|

0.10

0.05

19.975
20.350
19.450
76.850 18.550
19.925
18.700
18.650
19.575
76.725 18.675
20.000
18.775
19.275
18.675
75.925 19.475
18.750
18.575
19.325
19.275
74.800 20.600
19.050
19.475
17.350
18.925
74.050 21.350
18.975
18.650
18.675
17.750
73.475 21.925
18.950
18.975
18.550
17.000
72.825 22.575
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Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
33 Mattea Cavagnaro, EVE
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
34 Danielle Johnson, LAS
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
35 Leora Feldman, CAR
Jr Clubs
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope
Jr Ball
36 Aliya Protto, HOA
Jr Hoop
Jr Rope

3.40
3.30
2.50
3.10

3.50
4.70
3.50
3.20

4.90
4.70
4.60
2.60

2.80
2.90
2.40
3.10

4.40
2.50

3.40 3.400|
2.70 3.000|
2.30 2.400|
3.10 3.100|

|
3.10 3.300|
4.10 4.400|
3.50 3.500|
3.20 3.200

|
4.80 4.850|
4.90 4.800|
4.10 4.350|
2.60 2.600|

|
2.80 2.800|
2.60 2.750|
2.40 2.400|
3.10 3.100|

|
3.70 4.050|
2.70 2.600|

5.80
6.40
4.10
4.10

5.40
6.00
5.20
4.60

4.10
4.20
4.70
3.80

5.20
4.30
5.20
4.40

5.30
5.80

5.70 5.750| 6.90
6.30 6.350| 6.90
4.30 4.200| 7.20
4.20 4.150| 6.90
|
5.20 5.300| 6.80
6.00 6.000| 6.90
4.80 5.000| 6.50
4.70 4.650| 6.90
|
4.40 4.250| 6.80
4.60 4.400| 6.60
4.50 4.600| 6.80
3.50 3.650| 6.40
|
5.10 5.150| 6.60
4.50 4.400| 6.70
5.20 5.200| 6.60
4.40 4.400| 6.50
|
5.20 5.250| 7.10
6.10 5.950| 6.60

6.60
6.60
7.20
7.20

6.50
6.70
6.40
6.80

6.30
6.40
7.00
6.70

6.90
6.80
6.80
6.60

7.50
6.20

6.750| 7.00 7.00
6.750| 6.90 7.20
7.200| 7.40 7.40
7.050| 7.40 7.50
|
6.650| 7.50 7.20
6.800| 7.20 7.00
6.450| 6.70 6.80
6.850| 7.30 7.10
|
6.550| 7.00 7.30
6.500| 7.50 7.50
6.900| 6.60 6.80
6.550| 6.90 6.60
|
6.750| 7.50 7.40
6.750| 7.70 7.60
6.700| 6.60 6.70
6.550| 6.40 6.40
|
7.300| 7.20 7.50
6.400| 6.70 6.70
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7.000| 18.325
7.050| 18.475
7.400| 17.900
7.450| 18.125
| 72.625 22.775
7.350| 18.300
7.100| 19.100
6.750| 0.20 17.250
7.200| 17.975
| 71.350 24.050
7.150| 18.250
7.500| 18.600
6.700| 18.075
6.750| 16.425
| 69.850 25.550
7.450| 18.175
7.650| 17.975
6.650| 17.150

6.400| 0.15 16.550

| 36.325 59.075
7.350| 0.20 19.100
6.700| 0.15 17.225



